Parent/Guardian: Last Name

Maize USD 266 Online Enrollment Fee Sheet 2022-23

Please print. Complete one form per family. Fees may be paid with cash, check, MasterCard, VISA, or Discover.
The Application for Free & Reduced Price School Meals form and the Consent for Disclosure form is available on the district web
page after July 1, 2022. Families who qualify for free or reduced meals and complete the Consent for Disclosure form have their fees waived if
approved. If you apply for free or reduced meals, please do not submit your payment until your application has been processed.

First Name

Home Phone

Work Phone

O Maize Central Elementary (K - 4)

O Maize Elementary (K - 4)

O Maize South Elementary (K - 4)

O Pray-Woodman (K- 4)

O Vermillion Elementary (K — 4)

O Maize Intermediate School (5-6)

0 Maize South Intermediate School
(5-6)

Enter desired amount

Total all students MCE, MES, MSE,
PWS, VES, MIS, or MSIS

0 Maize Middle School (7-8)
O Maize South Middle School (7- 8)

* Only if student participates in sports/
cheerleading/dance
Enter desired amount

Total all students at MMS or MSMS

O Maize High School (9 - 12)
O Maize South High School (9 -12)

* Only if student participates in sports/
cheerleading/dance
Enter desired amount

Total all students at MHS or MSHS

0 Complete High School (9 - 12)

Enter desired amount

Total all students at CHSM

O Maize Early Childhood Ctr (Pre-K)

Total all students at MECC

Total amount due USD 266

Check one:
m] Cash

Cell Phone

1st student per school
Student First, Last Name / Grade

/

If 2nd child in same school
Student First, Last Name / Grade

/

If 3" child in same school

Student First, Last Name / Grade

/

Curriculum fee $95

L

T

unch/breakfast money

otal per student

$

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Athletic fee $45 *
Curriculum fee $95

L

T

unch/breakfast money

otal per student

$

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Athletic fee $45 *
Curriculum fee $115

L

T

unch/breakfast money

otal per student

$

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Curriculum fee $115

L

T

unch/breakfast money

otal per student

$

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Student First, Last Name / Grade
/

Curriculum fee $100
(attends 3 days or more/week)

Curriculum fee $50
(attends 2 days/week)

T

otal per student

$

$

O Check — Check #

Please return payment
by July 31 to:

Educational Support Center
905 W Academy Ave, Maize, KS
67101

O MasterCard, VISA, Discover (taken at the Enroliment Center or Skyward Family Access)

Fee and Food Service credit card payments can be made by logging into Skyward Family Access. Online credit card payment instructions can be found in Skyward Family Access by

clicking on “District Links” in the upper right hand corner or on the District webpage, www.usd266.com, under “District” then “Frequently Requested Forms.”

Questions? Call 722-0614



